
8/27/2013  Tue  Niles North  A  

8/28/2013  Wed  Prospect  H  

8/29/2013  Thu  Buffalo Grove  A  

9/3/2013 Tue Immaculate Conception H  

9/5/2013  Thu  Marian Catholic  A  

9/7/2013  Sat  Hersey F/S Invite  A  

9/10/2013  Tue  Carmel Catholic H  

9/11/2013  Wed  Lake Park  H  

9/14/2013  Sat  Schaumburg  Quad  A  

9/20/2013  Fri  Regina Dominican  H  

9/21/2013  Sat  vs. Benet and Marist  A  

9/23/2013  Mon  Palatine  A  

9/24/2013  Tue  Fenwick  A  

9/26/2013  Thu  JCA  H  

9/28/2013  Sat  Wheeling Quad  A  

10/1/2013  Tue  Nazareth Academy  A  

10/3/2013  Thu  Providence Catholic  A  

10/5/2013  Sat  Rolling Meadows Invite A  

10/9/2013  Wed  Vernon Hills  H  

 

Frosh/Soph Snack Sign-up List 
Ashe 

O’Connell 

Dietrick 

Hill 

Schiller 

Hansen 

Bogusz 

Saban 

Scully 

Dominguez 

Krause 

Drolet 

Finnegan 

Jamieson 

Rountree 

Gasey 


